

2020 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership with Heritage Saskatchewan is open to anyone who has an interest in and values heritage in Saskatchewan. As a member you are eligible to be nominated to the Board and to vote at the AGM.

Membership Type - check one:

	Individual \$25 + \$1.25 GST = \$26.25
	Group \$50 + \$2.50 GST = \$52.50 Open to any organization, institution, or business at the local, regional or provincial level.
	Associate \$50 + \$2.50 GST = \$52.50 <i>Non-voting category</i> Open to any organization, institution, business, government ministry or agency.
Please print and fill in all the blanks:	
Organiz If applica	ation Name
Applicar	nt/Member Name
	plying on behalf of an organization/institution/business/government ministry/other, please insert name of main contact here
Address	3
City	
Province	e Postal Code
Phone _	
Cell	
Email* _	
*YES, as p informat	per the Canadian Anti-Spam Legislation (CASL) requirement, I consent to Heritage Saskatchewan sending me emails of ional or promotional content regarding Heritage Saskatchewan's initiatives.
	Complete this membership form and mail it, along with your cheque* to:
	Heritage Saskatchewan #200 - 2020 11th Avenue, Regina, SK S4P 0J3
	*Please make cheque payable to, "Heritage Saskatchewan."
	If you wish to pay with cash, please visit the Heritage Saskatchewan office during office hours please have exact change – thank you!
	If you wish to pay using a credit card, go to our online form at: www.heritagesask.ca

Membership in Heritage Saskatchewan runs from December 1 through to November 30 of the following year (we do not honour partial year, or pro-rated timeframe)



Heritage Saskatchewan is supported by its members and.